2. Sportfreund MINI-Triathlon

25. Juli 2015

Schiiler mit Behinderung 50 m - 800 m

Platz

Klasse
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Klasse

1
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3
4
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StNr

167
172
165
170
169
168
177
176

W

174
166
171
175

Name

Romano, Salvatore

James Fink, Robin Schwenkedel
Thierer, Christoph

Weber, Max

Matter, Patrick

Gerling, Christoph

Ben Amur, Mohammed Yasin

Striebel, Patrick

Borovac, Tea
Firat, Dijle
Howath, Michelle

Keck, Katarina

*[<[*** Zeitstrafe 1/2/4min

Wertung: Kategorien

Verein/Team

Gustav-Werner-Schule

SSV UIm, Schwimmabteilung
Friedrich von Bodelschwingh Schule
Friedrich von Bodelschwingh Schule
Gustav-Werner-Schule
Gustav-Werner-Schule
Gustav-Werner-Schule

Friedrich von Bodelschwingh Schule

Gustav-Werner-Schule
Gustav-Werner-Schule
Gustav-Werner-Schule

Gustav-Werner-Schule

l einstein
triathlon
powered by beurer
Jahrgang Gesamt
1999 04:44,5
2003 05:26,2
1995 06:02,9
2001 07:29,5
2001 07:57,5
2000 08:16,7
2005 08:41,5
2005 08:51,8
2003 06:32,5
1999 06:59,3
2003 07:04,0
2004 08:13,5
www.ulmer.triathion.de
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